Sensity cover for Xiaomi Redmi 10 4G/10 2022
SKU: TESENSCOVXIR10S
Flexible, thin, easy to attach: ideal for Xiaomi Redmi 10 4G/10 2022
Playful, light, colourful: the Sensity cover is for you.
This case provides perfect protection for the Xiaomi Redmi 10 4G/10 2022 , highlighting the device's beautiful lines thanks to its
slim design.
The cover comes in cool colours and is extremely easy to attach.
The slim, sooth cover allows you to slip your smartphone into your pocket without hassle or bulk.
Characteristics:
Flexible
Colourful
Easy to attach
Doesn't hide the screen or the camera opening
Sensity cover for Xiaomi Redmi 10 4G/10 2022
SKU: TESENSCOVXIR10S
Technical data
Color: salmone
EAN: 8018417343094
SKU: TESENSCOVXIR10S
Weight: 15 g
Material: TPU
Can be printed with MeCover: Yes
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 210 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 45 g
Width Inner: 120 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 440 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 345 g
Width Master: 400 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 400 mm
Weight Master: 5020 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it